

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION No.7225 OF 2018

(Shri Mahavir @ Pawan s/o. Shashikant Bhargat Vs. State of Maharashtra, through the
Secretary, Revenue Department (Rehabilitation), Mantralaya, Mumbai-32 and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri S.K. Kotwal, Advocate for the Petitioner.

CORAM : S.B. SHUKRE & S.M. MODAK, JJ.
DATE : 30th JANUARY, 2019.

Issue notice for final disposal at the admission
stage to the respondents, returnable on 27.2.2019.

Shri M.J. Khan, learned A.G.P. waives notice
on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 4.

JUDGE

JUDGE

DWW